Energy Efficiency Level VI
Output Protections: SCP/OCP/OVP
20 Watts USB Type C Single Output QFWC-20 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
Page 1 of 2
Output Characteristics

FOLDABLE INPUT RECEPTACLE
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
US Plug
US
USB TYPE C FEMALE
RECEPTACLE
CR
EU
INTERCHANGEABLE PLUG OPTIONS
European Plug
EU
UK Plug
UK
Australia Plug
AU
USE MX for ALL PLUGS
LEAVE BLANK IF NO ADDITIONAL
INTERCHANGEABLE PLUGS ARE NEEDED
Quick Charge 3.0 & 2.0 Compatible
20 Watts USB Type C Single Output QFWC-20 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
0
25
50
75
100
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
)
%(
D
A
OL
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(˚C)
Horizontal
INTERCHANGEABLE PLUGS
Australia Plug
Part Number:
European Plug
Part Number:
QFWC-AU QFWC-EU
UK Plug
Part Number:
QFWC-UK
(when sold separately)
39
53
.5
10
.3
26
.8
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Qualtek:
  QFWC-20-12-USCR